
Health Link ID Health Link Name Health Link ID Health Link Name
900101 Chatham Kent South Simcoe and Northern York 
900105 Essex County South Shore   Region
900113 Lambton County Lake Huron 900802 Southwest York Region

900803 Southeast York Region
900207 South Grey Bruce 900804 North York Central
900208 North Grey Bruce 900805 North York West
900209 Huron Perth
900210 London Middlesex 900901 Peterborough

900902 Haliburton and Kawartha Lakes
900301 Guelph 900903 Northumberland
900302 Cambridge and North Dumfries 900904 Durham North East
900303 Kitchener Waterloo 900906 Scarborough North
900304 Rural Wellington 900907 Scarborough South

900401 Hamilton Central 901001 Rural Hastings
900402 Hamilton East 901002 Quinte
900403 Hamilton West 901003 Rural Kingston
900404 Burlington 901004 Kingston
900405 Norfolk 901005 Thousand Islands
900406 Brant Six Nations 901006 Salmon River
900407 Haldimand 901007 Rideau Tay
900408 Niagara South West
900409 Niagara South East 901101 Prescott-Russell Regional
900410 Niagara North West Stormont, Glengarry, Cornwall, 
900411 Niagara North East   and Akwesasne

901103 Upper Canada
North Etobicoke, Malton, West 901105 Central Ottawa
   Woodbridge 901106 South Ottawa and North Grenville

900502 Dufferin and Area 901108 Arnprior Region and Ottawa West
900503 Bolton Caledon 901109 South Renfrew
900504 Bramalea and Area 901110 North Renfrew County
900505 Brampton and Area

901201 Barrie Community
900601 East Mississauga 901202 South Georgian Bay Community
900602 Halton Hills 901203 Couchiching Community
900603 Milton 901204 Muskoka Community
900604 Oakville 901205 North Simcoe Community
900605 North West Mississauga
900606 South West Mississauga 901301 Temiskaming
900607 South Etobicoke 901302 Timmins

901303 North Cochrane
900701 Mid West 901306 Sault Ste. Marie
900702 Don Valley/Greenwood 901314 Nipissing East Parry Sound
900703 North East Toronto
900704 Central West Toronto 901402 District of Rainy River
900705 East Toronto 901403 District of Thunder Bay
900706 Mid East Toronto 901404 City of Thunder Bay
900707 North West Toronto
900708 South Toronto
900709 West Toronto
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LHIN 12 - North Simcoe Muskoka

LHIN 6 - Mississauga Halton

LHIN 13 - North East

LHIN 14 - North West

LHIN 7 - Toronto Central LHIN  

LHIN 10 - South East

901102

LHIN 4 - Hamilton Niagara Haldimand Brant

900501

LHIN 11 - Champlain
LHIN 5 - Central West

Ontario Health Links by ID (n=82)

900801

LHIN 1 - Erie St. Clair

LHIN 8 - Central

LHIN 2 - South West

LHIN 3 - Waterloo Wellington LHIN 9 - Central East



Health Link ID Health Link Name Health Link ID Health Link Name
900101 Chatham Kent 900804 North York Central
900105 Essex County South Shore 900805 North York West
900113 Lambton County Lake Huron South Simcoe and Northern York 

  Region
900209 Huron Perth 900803 Southeast York Region
900210 London Middlesex 900802 Southwest York Region
900208 North Grey Bruce
900207 South Grey Bruce 900904 Durham North East

900902 Haliburton and Kawartha Lakes
900302 Cambridge and North Dumfries 900903 Northumberland
900301 Guelph 900901 Peterborough
900303 Kitchener Waterloo 900906 Scarborough North
900304 Rural Wellington 900907 Scarborough South

900406 Brant Six Nations 901004 Kingston
900404 Burlington 901002 Quinte
900407 Haldimand 901007 Rideau Tay
900401 Hamilton Central 901001 Rural Hastings
900402 Hamilton East 901003 Rural Kingston
900403 Hamilton West 901006 Salmon River
900411 Niagara North East 901005 Thousand Islands
900410 Niagara North West
900409 Niagara South East 901108 Arnprior Region and Ottawa West
900408 Niagara South West 901105 Central Ottawa
900405 Norfolk 901110 North Renfrew County

901101 Prescott-Russell Regional
900503 Bolton Caledon 901106 South Ottawa and North Grenville
900504 Bramalea and Area 901109 South Renfrew
900505 Brampton and Area Stormont, Glengarry, Cornwall, 
900502 Dufferin and Area   and Akwesasne

North Etobicoke, Malton, West 901103 Upper Canada
   Woodbridge

901201 Barrie Community
900601 East Mississauga 901203 Couchiching Community
900602 Halton Hills 901204 Muskoka Community
900603 Milton 901205 North Simcoe Community
900605 North West Mississauga 901202 South Georgian Bay Community
900604 Oakville
900607 South Etobicoke 901314 Nipissing East Parry Sound
900606 South West Mississauga 901303 North Cochrane

901306 Sault Ste. Marie
900704 Central West Toronto 901301 Temiskaming
900702 Don Valley/Greenwood 901302 Timmins
900705 East Toronto
900706 Mid East Toronto 901404 City of Thunder Bay
900701 Mid West 901402 District of Rainy River
900703 North East Toronto 901403 District of Thunder Bay
900707 North West Toronto
900708 South Toronto
900709 West Toronto
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LHIN 10 - South East

Ontario Health Links by Name (n=82)

900801
LHIN 1 - Erie St. Clair

LHIN 8 - Central

LHIN 2 - South West

LHIN 3 - Waterloo Wellington LHIN 9 - Central East

LHIN 6 - Mississauga Halton

LHIN 13 - North East

LHIN 14 - North West

LHIN 7 - Toronto Central LHIN  

LHIN 4 - Hamilton Niagara Haldimand Brant

901102

900501 LHIN 11 - Champlain
LHIN 5 - Central West

LHIN 12 - North Simcoe Muskoka
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